without Legs / Brackets

Roof upstand

Lead effect Roof
Slate Grey (optional)

Fixings into wall

Soffit available in
a range of colours
(White as standard)

Brackets not required
(optional)

Premium Colours

Anthracite
Grey (RAL 7016)
Black

(RAL 9005)

Dark Mahogany
(RAL 8017)

Light Oak
(RAL 8001)

Standard colours:

- Slate Grey - roof

White - soffit
(RAL 9003)

01536 446 395

www.theglazingshop.co.uk

.l:

with Large Decorative Legs

30mm drip

Front Elevation

E
L

A

Bespoke soffit widths available - up to 2920mm

Dimensions

A

Soffit size

Bl

Roof size

B2

*

Soffit projection

D

Roof projection

E

Canopy height

F

height inc upstand

Sizel

1420 mm

1500 mm

370 mm

545 mm

585 mm

580 mm

650 mm

Size 2

1760 mm

1840 mm

700 mm

545 mm

585 mm

580 mm

650 mm

Size 3

2100 mm

2180 mm

1200 mm

545 mm

585 mm

580 mm

650 mm

Size 4

2280 mm

2360 mm

1300 mm

545 mm

585 mm

580 mm

650 mm

Size 5

2275 mm

2355 mm

1200 mm

745 mm

785 mm

780 mm

850 mm

Size 6

2700 mm

2780 mm

1600 mm

800 mm

840 mm

890 mm

960 mm

Size 7

2920 mm

3000 mm

1800 mm

745 mm

785 mm

760 mm

830 mm

The Willington Overdoor Canopy
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shop




